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AgueN
ALIMENTARY SYSTEM
CARDIO-VASCULAR SYSTEM
RESPIRATORY SYSTEM
NEURO-MUSCULAR SYSTEM
HORMONES
CONTRACEPTIVES
ANTIBIOTICS
CHEMOTHERAPEUTICS
GENITO-URINARY SYSTEM
METABOLISM
VITAMIN & ANTIANAEMICS
NUTRITION & ELECTROLYTES & INFUSIONS
EYE
DERMATOLOGICALS
GENERAL ANAESTHETICS
LOCALANAESTHETICS
DIAGNOSTICS
VACCINES & IMMUNOLOGICALS
ANTIDOTES & DETOXIFYING
DRESSINGS & APPLIANCES
VETERRINARY DRUG
MISCELLANEOUS
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Aguen

ALIMENTARY SYSTEM
CARDIO-VASCULAR SYSTEM
RESPIRATORY SYSTEM
NEURO-MUSCULAR SYSTEM
HORMONES
CONTRACEPTIVES
ANTIBIOTICS
CHEMOTHERAPEUTICS
GENITO-URINARY SYSTEM
METABOLISM

VITAMIN & ANTIANAEMICS
NUTRITION & ELECTROLYTES & INFUSIONS
EYE

DERMATOLOGICALS
GENERAL ANAESTHETICS
LOCALANAESTHETICS
DIAGNOSTICS

VACCINES & IMMUNOLOGICALS
ANTIDOTES & DETOXIFYING
DRESSINGS & APPLIANCES
BIOMATERIAL/BONE CEMENT
MEDICAL SUPPLY
VETERRINARY DRUG
MISCELLANEOUS
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890.11
575.41
853.97
1,820.52
167.24
410.23
2,101.41
345.35
72.13
197.99
475.40
464.08
249.58
913.90
29.37
0.14
82.23
0.77
42.10
34.65
325.68
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200.19
619.01
278.45
283.10
168.39
174.60
622.37
194.13
48.67
159.95
161.84
193.52
147.92
217.21
57.83
51.80
273.98
351.16
31.85
16.11
4.49
1,033.90



